Electro-Voice | RE3-ACC-AASP 2-in x 8-out antenna splitter
470-960MHz
RE3-ACC-AASP 2-in x
8-out antenna splitter
470-960MHz
▪ Active 2-in x 8-out antenna splitter
▪ Distributes DC to power four receivers
▪ Splits two antennas into four diversity receivers

(inside chasis)
5. Reassemble chassis cover, attach and tighten the
eight screws removed in steps 1-3.
Replacement parts
Order number Description
ESP-EF01U362355 AASP power supply, 60W
ESP-EF01U362352 AASP DC distro cables (4pcs)
Compatible products
Order number Description
RE3-ACC-CXUF Rear to front mount antenna cable kit
RE3-ACC-PLPA Passive log periodic antenna; 470-960MHz
Order number Description
RE3-ACC-ALPA Active log periodic antenna; 470-960MHz
RE3-ACC-RFAMP Active RF antenna booster; 470-960MHz
RE3-ACC-CXU2 2 foot antenna coax cable (pair)
RE3-ACC-CXU10 10 foot, 50 ohm BNC coax cable (pair)
RE3-ACC-CXU25 25 foot, 50 ohm low loss BNC coax cable
RE3-ACC-CXU50 50 foot, 50 ohm low loss BNC coax cable
RE3-ACC-CXU75 75 foot, 50 ohm low loss BNC coax cable
RE3-ACC-CXU100 100 foot, 50 ohm low loss BNC coax cable
Parts included
Quantity Component
1 Active antenna splitter
4 DC power leads